XETK-S22.0
CPU interface
Supported
processors
Renesas RH850 Family
For a complete list of supported microprocessors, please refer to
the product's User's Guide.
Configuration

Operation temperature
Temperature range -40 °C to +110 °C / -40 °F to +230 °F
Ordering Information
1 – Ethernet PC Connection
2 – Ethernet PC Connection - Adapter Cable
3 – Ethernet Connection - Adapter Cable
4 – Ethernet Connection
5 – XETK Connection
6 – Power Supply Connection
7 – ECU Connection
Order Name Short Name Order Number
XETK-S22.0
XETK-S22.0B ECU interface for Renesas RH850
and V850 microcontroller families (including gap
pad)
XETK‑S22.0B F‑00K‑110‑949
XETK-S22.0D ECU interface for Renesas RH850
microcontroller families (including gap pad)
XETK‑S22.0D F‑00K‑110‑950
Optional Accessories
1 – Ethernet PC Connection
Ethernet PC Connection Cable 1 Gbit/s, Lemo 1B
FGE - RJ45 (10mc-8mc), 3 m
CBE200‑3 F‑00K‑104‑373
Ethernet PC Connection Cable 1 Gbit/s, Lemo 1B
FGE - RJ45 (10mc-8mc), 8 m
CBE200‑8 F‑00K‑104‑374
2 – Ethernet PC Connection - Adapter Cable (CBAE200)
Ethernet Connection Adapter Cable 1 GBit/s, Lemo
1B PHE - RJ45 (10fc- 8mc), 1m2
CBAE200‑1m2 F‑00K‑105‑760
3 – Ethernet Connection - Adapter Cable (CBAE330)
(ES523, ES59x, ES600.2, ES88x, ES89x)
Ethernet Connection Adapter Cable 1 GBit/s to 100
MBit/s, Lemo 1B PHE - Lemo 1B FGF (10fc-8mc),
0m5
CBAE330‑0m5 F‑00K‑105‑759
4 – Ethernet Connection
(ES523, ES59x, ES600.2, ES88x, ES89x, ES910)
Ethernet Connection Cable 1 GBit/s, Lemo 1B FGE -
Lemo 1B FGE (10mc- 10mc), 3 m
CBE230‑3 F‑00K‑105‑757
Ethernet Connection Cable 1 GBit/s, Lemo 1B FGE -
Lemo 1B FGE (10mc- 10mc), 8 m
CBE230‑8 F‑00K‑105‑758
5 – XETK Connection
XETK ECU Adapter Cable, 100 Mbit/s, Shield on
ECU-Housing, Lemo 1B HME - JST PHR (10fc-5fc),
0m38
CBAM230‑0m38 F‑00K‑105‑791
XETK ECU Adapter Cable, 100 MBit/s, Lemo 1B PHE
- JST PHR (10fc-5fc), 0m6
CBAM240‑0m6 F‑00K‑105‑792
XETK ECU Adapter Cable, pre-assembled into PG9
screwing, shield on ECU- Housing, Lemo 1B PHE -
JST PHR (10fc-5fc), 0m50
CBAM271‑0m5 F‑00K‑107‑867
5&6 – XETK and Power Supply Connection
XETK ECU Adapter and Power Supply Cable, pre-
assembled into PG9 screwing, shield on ECU-
Housing, Lemo 1B PHE - JST PHR (10fc-5fc) / Lemo
0B PHG - JST PAP (2fc-2fc), 0m50
CBAM270‑0m5 F‑00K‑107‑866
XETK ECU Adapter and Power Supply Cable, pre-
assembled into PG9 screwing, shield on ECU-
Housing, Lemo 1B PHE - JST PHR (10fc-5fc) / Lemo
0B PHG - JST PAP (2fc-2fc), 0m70
CBAM270‑0m7 F‑00K‑108‑479
6 – Power Supply Connection
ETK Power Supply Cable for External Supply, with
Filter Coil, Lemo 0B EGG - open wire (2fc-1c), 0m2
KA50 F‑00K‑000‑940